
Education 1100 Week #_2_ Schedule   
Name: Tzu-Cheih Huang                 

Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

8:00 am Wake up Wake up Wake up Sleeping Sleeping Sleeping Sleeping

Go to school Go to school Prepare

9:00 am Take bus Take bus preparing preparing

Chat with 
friend

Chat with 
friend

Eat breakfast Eat breakfast preparing

10:00 am

    Class 
(BUSS1110)

     

   Class 
(EDUC1100
) 
(GEOG1160
)

Take bus Studding Eat breakfast Eat breakfast

Exercising Relaxing Relaxing

11:00 Relaxing Studding

12:00 pm Eat lunch Studding Eat lunch

Take bus Supermarket Eat lunch

1:00 pm Go home Supermarket Relaxing Relaxing

Eat lunch Studying Relaxing Studding

2:00 pm Take bus Walking Studding

Relaxing lunch Relaxing Exercising Relaxing

3:00 pm Hang out 
with 
teachers and 
friends

Studding Relaxing Studying Relaxing

4:00 pm Go home Studying Eat snacks Eat snacks Chatting

Relaxing Relaxing Relaxing

5:00 pm Studding Relaxing Studying Studding Studding

Studding Exercising

6:00 pm Relaxing Relaxing Relaxing

Dinner Relaxing Studying Dinner

7:00 pm Dinner Dinner Studying Dinner

Chatting Dinner

8:00 pm Relaxing Relaxing Relaxing Relaxing

Studding Exercising Chatting Relaxing Studding

9:00 pm Studding Relaxing Studding

Take a 
shower

Take a 
shower

Studying Take a 
shower

10:00 pm Relaxing Relaxing Studying Relaxing Relaxing



 
Part 3 

• Daily intentions: meditation (10/mins) 
• Aim: Total relaxing time have to decrease. 
Daily intention✔  

Total relaxing time have to decrease✔  
• B): 
    Although the chart shows that relaxing still  
more than studding, the number has  
decreased. In week 1, total of relaxing time is 
37.5. Week 2 is 22.5, it was good because I  
always worried about assignments and   
courses, in week 2, I was easier to prepare 
assignments and classes, when I see this result, 
Ｉcan't describe how much a sense of  
achievement I had. 
    For daily intentions, when I really did it every  
day, I feel my concentration has increased. I feel  
more peaceful. I always did meditation after I  
applied lotion. 
    When I was tired, I will tell myself, “you even finished lotion step! Why not go on?” This is why I can persist. 
• C): 
    Having the opportunity to travel, using creation, having passion in jobs, and the most important is, no financial 
problem, that my preferred future. Time is money, only manage time can let us have options, I do not know how to 
move toward my prefer future, but I will try my best to seize the day. 
 
(two appendixes) 
     

Studding Relaxing Relaxing Take a 
shower

Studding

11:00 pm meditation/
preparing

meditation/
preparing

meditation/
preparing

Studding Relaxing meditation/
preparing

Sleeping Sleeping meditation/
preparing

Sleeping meditation/
preparing

meditation/
preparing

Sleeping

12:00 am Sleeping Sleeping Sleeping

5%6%

11%

17%
45%

16%

Studding Sleeping Relaxing
Eating Preparing Hang out


